
Time Court Time Court

6:45 1 v 2 D  No Game 6:45 2 v NA D 1 Jaguars Black - 8th

2 Muchachos - 8th

Time Court 3 TBD-Hudelson - 7th

Time Court 4 Team USA - 7th

No Game 5:45 1 v NA A 5 Triple Threat - 7th

8:45 7 v 3 A 6 Up Tempo - 6th/7th*

Time Court 7 Up Tempo - 7th/8th

6:45 1 v 5 A Time Court

7:45 6* v 3 A *Team listed on 5th/6th grade

8:45 7 v 4 A schedule in addition.

Time Court Time Court

5:45 1 v 7 A No Game 6:45 5 FF v 3 W D

6:45 6* v 5 A 8:45 6* v 1 D

7:45 5 v 3 A

8:45 4 v 2 D Time Court

No Game 5:45 2 W v 5 FF D

Time Court

6:45 2 v 3 A

8:45 7 v 5 A

8:45 1 v 7 D

Time Court

6:45 6* v 3 D

7:45 1 v 4 A

7:45 2 v 7 D Time Court

No Game 5:45 5  W v FF A

Time Court 6:45 1 v 2 D

 No Game 6:45 5 v NA A

7:45 1 v 3 A

8:45 2 v 7 A

v

HS - Up 

Tempo       

W

D

Tues, June 11

Tues, July 16

D

Tues, July 2

Wed, July 17

All times are p.m.

Revised 8/6 in Red         Past Revisions in Blue

No Game 7:45 7 v

No Game 6:45

HS - Up 

Tempo

2 FF

Boys 7th / 8th Grade

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

Team ListTues, June 4

Tues, July 9

Wed, June 5

A

Wed, July 10

Volleyball Information

Basketball

Summer 2013

Okun Fieldhouse 913-826-2900

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

913-312-8837

Inclement Weather Line

Teams 1, 2, 5 are avaiable for games to be placed on the schedule.  Please contact the 

League Coordinator if interested in picking up any of the games against teams 1, 2, 5.

Tues, Aug 6

6th - 

Wolfpack

Tues, July 30

Tues, June 25

Tues July 23Tues, June 18

v 37:45


